The Series 629HLP Differential Pressure Transmitters are suitable
for measuring over-pressure, under-pressure, and differential pressure in
compatible gases and liquids with 1% accuracy. The 629HLP is suitable
for all measuring tasks in commercial, industrial or sanitary applications.
Its single sensor design, allows it to measure small increment pressure
changes, and converts them to a linear analog output signal from 4 to 20
mA or 0 to 10 VDC.
• Rugged, versatile, high accuracy device

latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
629HLP: Differential pressure transmitter
RANGE
-01: 0 to 1 bar
-02: 0 to 2.5 bar
-04: 0 to 4 bar
-06: 0 to 6 bar
-15: 0 to 15 psi
-30: 0 to 30 psi
-60: 0 to 60 psi
-90: 0 to 90 psi
OPTIONS
-FC: Factory calibration
-NIST: NIST traceable calibration certificate
OUTPUT SIGNAL
-S1: 4 to 20 mA
-S5: 0 to 10 VDC
PROCESS CONNECTIONS
-P2: 1/4˝ female NPT
-P4: 1/4˝ female BSPT
629HLP -S1-01 -FC-P2
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
DIN CABLE
INLET
Ø.418 I.D.
3-1/4
[82.40]
2-3/16
[55.40]
2-7/16 [62.00]
2-41/64 [67.00]
1/4 NPT OR
1/4 BSPT
1-3/16
[30.00]
1-3/16
[30.00]
2-1/8
[53.81]
1-21/32
[42.00]
IOUT +
IOUT -
SH
IE
LD
3
1
2
3
2
1
COM (-)
VO
UT
 (+
)
PWR (+)
SH
IE